Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

Crapuin Yopropwuiicek, Big, 11.08.2024 07:01:20

Kny6 KCI' Kvis
P Koed Koed.  Koed.
Micue Fony6 i Bigctanb Mpuait Yac nboty WBMakicte ban (n 6; (06’epHa (3aranbH Ac Fony6oBop Kny6
i y HHA) ni)
1 1942003-24 0 327946 10:11:31 03:10:10 172452 100.00  3.135 2.427 0.000 1 Peabkin C.C. KCT Kvis
1942031-24 0 327946 10:11:33  03:10:12 1724.22 99.68 6.270 4.854 0.000 1 PeabkiH b.C. KCI Kuis
3 1943049-24 1 334584 10:16:44 03:15:21 1712.74 99.37 9.404 9.709 0.000 2 CauctyH HO.I. KCI Kuis
4 1941745-24 1 328190 10:13:35 03:12:115 1707.10  99.05 12539 14563  0.000 Meageaenko OT. - - yig
Apamenko C.I1.

1941627-24 1 328190 10:13:37 03:12:17  1706.81 98.73 15.674 16.990 0.000 2 MeasegeHko O.. KCT Kwvis
1941623-24 1 328190 10:13:37  03:12:17  1706.81 98.41 18.809 19.417 0.000
1941676-24 1 328.190 10:13:38 03:12:18  1706.66 98.10 21944  21.845 0.000

w

MegBegerko O.l1. KCT Kvis

[\

MeagegeHko O.I1. KCT Kuis
MeageaeHko O.M. -

8 1604510-24 1 328190 10:1339 03:12:19 170651 9778 25078 24272  0.000 KCT Kviis
Apamenko C.IM.

9 1941768-24 1 328190 10:13:39 03:12:19 170651 9746 28213  26.699  0.000 Measeaerko O =y 1 s
Apamenko C.I1.

10 1941694-24
11 1941723-24
12 1941697-24
13 1941690-24
14 1941609-24
15 1941635-24
16 1941663-24
17 1941717-24
18 1941648-24
19 1941684-24
20 1941720-24

328.190 10:13:40 03:12:20  1706.36 97.14 31348  29.126 0.000
328190 10:13:40 03:12:20  1706.36 96.83  34.483 31.553 0.000
328.190 10:13:40 03:12:20  1706.36 96.51 37618  33.981 0.000
328190 10:13:42  03:12:22  1706.07 96.19  40.752 36.408 0.000
328.190 10:13:42 03:12:22  1706.07 95.87  43.887 38.835 0.000
328.190 10:13:43  03:12:23  1705.92 9556  47.022  41.262 0.000
328.190 10:13:43  03:12:23  1705.92 9524  50.157  43.689 0.000
328.190 10:13:43  03:12:23  1705.92 9492 53292  46.117 0.000
328190 10:13:45 03:12:25  1705.62 9460 56426  48.544 0.000
328.190 10:13:47  03:12:27  1705.33 9429  59.561 50.971 0.000
328190 10:13:47  03:12:27 170533 9397 62,696  53.398 0.000

MeageaeHko O.I1. KCI Kuis
MegBegeHko J1.T. KCT Kvis
MeagegeHko O.I1. KCI Kwis
Meageserko O.I1. KCT Kvis
MeagegeHko O.I1. KCI Kuis
MeageaeHko O.I1. KCI Kuis
MeagegeHko O.I1. KCT Kunis
MeageaeHko J1.T. KCI Kuis
MegBegerko O.l1. KCT Kvis
MeagegeHko O.I1. KCT Kuis
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MegBegerko J1.T. KCT Kwvis
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1. KCI Kuis

21 1604512-24 1 328.190 10:13:49 03:12:29  1705.03 93.65 65.831 55.825 0.000 KCT Kwvis

22 1941613-24
23 1941661-24
24 1941742-24
25 1941634-24

328.190 10:13:49  03:12:29  1705.03 9333 68966  58.252 0.000
328190 10:13:50 03:12:30 1704.89 93.02 72.100  60.680 0.000
328.190 10:13:51  03:12:31 1704.74 92.70  75.235 63.107 0.000
328190 10:13:55  03:12:35 1704.15 9238 78370  65.534 0.000

MegBeserko O.l1. KCT Kvis
MeageaeHko J1.T. KCT Kuis
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Meageaerko O.I1. KCT Kwvis
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenrko C.I1.
27 1941705-24 1 328190 10:14:00 03:12:40 1703.41 91.75 84.639 70.388 0.000 1 MegpepeHko J1.I. KCT Kwvis
28 1941703-24 1 328190 10:14:12  03:12:52 1701.64 91.43 87.774 72.816 0.000 3 MegaBegeHko J1T. KCT Kwvis
29 1941633-24 1 328190 10:14:21  03:13:01 1700.32 91.11 90.909 75.243 0.000 2 MeaeegeHko O.l. KCT Kuis
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
MeagegeHko O.I1. KCI Kwis

26 1941775-24 1 328190 10:14:00 03:12:40 170341 92.06  81.505 67.961 0.000 KCT Kwvis

30 1942302-24 0 327976 10:14:39 03:13:22  1696.14 90.79  94.044 77.670 0.000 1 KCT Kwvis

31 1941657-24
32 1941678-24
33 1941608-24
34 1941725-24

328.190 10:15:41  03:14:21 1688.66 9048  97.179  84.951 0.000
328190 10:15:45 03:14:25  1688.08 90.16 100313  87.379 0.000
328.190 10:15:48 03:14:28  1687.64 89.84 103.448 89.806 0.000
328.190 10:15:50 03:14:30  1687.35 89.52 106.583  92.233 0.000

MeageaeHko O.I1. KCT Kwvis
MeagegeHko O.I1. KCI Kuis
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MeageaeHko J1.I. KCI Kuis
MeggegeHko O.I1. -

35 1941764-24 1 328190 10:1551 03:1431 1687.21 8921 109718 94.660 0000 1 KCT Kviie
Apamenko C.I1.

36 1941785-24 1 328190 10:1552 03:14:32  1687.07 8889 112.853 97.087  0.000 Measeaerko O =y i
Apamenko C.I1.

37 1942232-24 1 313.661 10:07:19 03:05:59  1686.50 88.57 115987 99.515 0.000 1 Ceepaen P.I. KCT Kvis
38 1941624-24 1 328.190 10:15:57 03:14:37  1686.34 8825 119.122 101.942 0.000 1 MegaseaeHko O.. KCT Kwvis
39 1941656-24 1 328.190 10:16:06 03:14:46  1685.04 87.94 122257 104.369 0.000 3 Megapeaenko O.. KCT Kwvis
40 1941728-24 1 328.190 10:16:06 03:14:46  1685.04 87.62 125392 106.796 0.000 3

1 3

41 1941688-24 328.190 10:16:35  03:15:15 1680.87 8730 128527 109.223  0.000

MeagegeHko J1.T. KCT Kuis
MeageaeHko O.I1. KCI Kuis
OnTapsKeBCbKuiA
H.B.

43 1942139-24 0 327976 10:17:16  03:15:59 1673.49 86.67 134796 114.078 0.000 2 Onrapxescbka A.B. KCT Kwvis
44 1941612-24 1 328190 10:18:53 03:17:33 1661.30 86.35 137931 118.932 0.000 2 MeaegeHko O.l. KCT Kwvis
45 1942270-24 1 313.661 10:10:16  03:08:56 1660.17 86.03 141.066 121.359  0.000 Ceepgen |.M. KCT Kwvis

42 1942336-24 0 327976 10:17:07 03:15:50  1674.77 86.98 131.661 111.650 0.000 1 KCT Kwvis
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1941659-24
1941640-24
1942084-24

1941761-24

1941646-24
1941738-24
1941654-24

1941760-24

1941637-24
1941601-24
1943033-24
1943063-24
1941695-24
1941664-24

1942345-24

1942296-24
1942251-24
1942241-24

1942018-24

1942255-24
1942266-24
1941651-24
1941605-24
1941713-24

1941781-24

1941667-24
1941645-24
1941679-24
1942260-24
1942222-24
1943025-24
1943004-24
1941698-24
1941619-24
1941699-24
1941607-24
1941650-24
1941658-24
1941617-24

1604511-24
1941704-24
1941776-24

1943032-24
1943043-24
1943047-24
1943020-24
1942237-24
1942913-24
1942936-24
1941628-24
1943022-24
1943030-24
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10:11:16

10:20:25
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10:25:17
10:25:44
10:21:50
10:22:00

10:22:03
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10:13:51
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10:23:03

10:23:04

10:23:05
10:23:09
10:23:13
10:14:56
10:15:11
10:28:30
10:28:33
10:25:25
10:25:42
10:25:53
10:25:55
10:25:57
10:26:19
10:26:25

10:26:31
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1659.14
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Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen B.P.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBeserko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageseHko O.I1.
Apnamenrko C.IM.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH HO.I.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepaen P.IT.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Apamenrko C.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBeserko O.l1.
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[OHicTtpsHcbkmi M.0.

[JHictpsHcbkuia B.1M.

MeagegeHko O.I1.
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CauctyH J1.I.
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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CBuCTyH LI
CauctyH LI
CuctyH J1.I.
CeuctyH LI
CuctyH J1.I.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
CeucryH J1I.
CauctyH LI
CuctyH J1.I.
Ceepgzen B.P.
Angptowerko [1.0.
Angptowerko 1.0.
Cseppen B.P.
AHgptoweHko O.l.
AngproweHko J1.0.
Peabkin C.C.
Keb6a B.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.

[AHictpaHcbkmi M.0.

CauctyH LI
AngproweHko J1.0.
PeabkiH B.C.
Keba B.M.

[JHictpaHcbkmin M.0.

Ceepgen P.I.
AHgproweHko [.0.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
CuctyH J1.I.
AHgptoeHko J1.0.
Csepgen P.I.
CauctyH LI
CeucryH HO.I.
CauctyH L.l
PeabkiH B.C.
PeabkiH b.C.
CeucryH J1I.
Peabkin C.C.
Keb6a B.M.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Csepgen B.P.
CauctyH J1.I.
Cseppen B.P.
Cepgen P.I.
MegBeseHko J1.T.
AHgptoeHko J1.0.
Ceepgaen B.P.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Angptowerko 1.0.
OnTap>keBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgzen B.P.
Csepgpen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
PeabkiH B.C.

Ceepgen P.I.
Keba B.M.

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kunis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis



1942024-24 0 327.946 10:39:22 033801 150422 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegskin B.C. KCT Kuiig
1942011-24 0 327.946 103923 033802 150411 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegbkin C.C. KCT Kuie
1942013-24 1 327.946 103924 033803 150399 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegskin C.C. KCT Kuis
1943062-24 0 334584 104414 034251 150139 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cavcryw (Ol KCT Kuis
1943061-24 1 334584 104422 034259 150049 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Cavcryw tOl. KCT Kuie
1942228-24 1 313661 10:30:27 032907 149993 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CeepgenP.Ml.  KCT Kuis
1943056-24 0 334584 104427 034304 149993 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cavcryn tOl. KCT Kuie
194306524 1 334584 104444 034321 149803 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cavcryw (Ol KCT Kuiig
1943017-24 1 334584 104447 034324 149769 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cavcryn L. KCT Kuie
1942061-24 0 327.946 104052 033931 149395 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KebaBM. KCT Kuis
1942010-24 0 327.946 1040:57 03:39:36 149338 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegskin CC. KCT Kuiis
1942023-24 1 327.946 104059 03:39:38 149315 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegskin B.C. KCT Kuie
1942007-24 1 327.946 1041:01 03:39:40 149293 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegbkin CC. KCT Kuiis
2245769-24 1 341662 105027 034904 149154 000 0000 0000 0000 O AngprouenkoOl.  KCT Kuid
1941737-24 1 328190 104135 034015 149008 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 1 Measegenko /Il  KCT Kuis
1942923-24 0 359021 11:0246 040126 148704 000 0000 0000 0000 O Awictpawcekwii Md.  KCT Kuis
1942914-24 0 359021 110250 040130 148663 000 0000 0000  0.000 O Apicipsmcekmii M.  KCT Kuie
1942129-24 0 327.976 104230 034113 148260 000 0000 0000 0000 1 OnrapxescokaAB.  KCT Kuis
1942062-24 0 327.946 104325 034204 147679 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ke6aBM. KCT Kuie
1942014-24 1 327.946 104328 034207 147646 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Pegbkin CC. KCT Kuiis
1942026-24 1 327.946 104330 034209 147624 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegbkin b.C. KCT Kuie
1942063-24 1 327.946 104335 0342714 147568 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KebaBM. KCT Kuis
1942311-24 0 327976 104500 034343 146603 000 0000 0000 0000 0 O“Tap;'(ﬁl'ac"'("'” KCT Kvii
3543199-24 1 341662 105609 035446 145533 000 0000 0000 0000 0 AwapiowenkoAO.  KCT Kuis
1942036-24 1 327.946 104936 034815 143678 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pegskin B.C. KCT Kuiig
1942113-24 0 327976 104948 034831 143524 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”Tap;KeBBCbK”“ KCT Kviia
1943055-24 1 334584 105512 035349 143097 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cavcryw tOl. KCT Kuis
3543197-24 1 341662 11:01:02 035939 142567 000 0000 0000 0000 0 AnaprowenkolO.  KCT Kuib
1942328-24 0 327976 10:58:39  03:57:22 138173 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”Tap;'(;BC"K”"' KCT Kuii
2245725-24 1 341662 111804 041641 133106 000 0000 0000 0000 O Awaprowenko Ol  KCT Kb
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